Persodnliche Bestleistungen/Rekordliste der Bambini 2015

Personliche Bestleistungen

Bambini — Schiilerinnen U8

W6 (Jg. 2009):

50m

Weitsprung

Schlagball 80g

3-Kampf:
(50m/Weit/Ball80)

W7 (Jg. 2008):

50m

Weitsprung

Schlagball 80g

3-Kampf:
(50m/Weit/Ball80)

Heckt, Sofia
Lavaux, Mia

Heckt, Sofia
Lavaux, Mia

Heckt, Sofia
Lavaux, Mia

Heckt, Sofia

Lavaux, Mia

Wieland, Joline
Rexhaj, Elsa

Wieland, Joline
Rexhaj, Elsa

Wieland, Joline
Rexhaj, Elsa

Wieland, Joline

Rexhaj, Elsa

11,0s
15,8s

2,09m
1,42m

7,50m
3,00m

361 Pkt.

(11,0sec - 2,09m - 7,00m)

47 Pkt.

(15,8sec - 1,42m - 3,00m)

11,0s
12,1s

2,05m
0,96m

11,50m
5,00m

427 Pkt.

(11,2ec - 2,05m - 11,50m)

85 Pkt.

(12,1sec - 0,96m -5,00m)

28.03.2015
11.10.2015

28.03.2015
11.10.2015

25.04.2015
11.10.2015

28.03.2015

11.10.2015

28.03.2015
28.03.2015

11.10.2015
28.03.2015

25.04.2015
28.03.2015

11.10.2015

28.03.2015

Ihringen
Ihringen

Ihringen
Ihringen

Breisach
Ihringen

Ihringen

Ihringen

Ihringen
Ihringen

Ihringen
Ihringen

Breisach
Ihringen

Ihringen

Ihringen
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Bambini: Schiuler U8

M6 (Jg. 2009):

50m
Weitsprung
Schlagball 80g
3-Kampf:
(50m/Weit/Ball80)

M7 (Jg. 2008):

50m
Weitsprung
Schlagball 80g
3- Kampf:
(50m/Weit/Ball80)

Probst, Luca
Probst, Luca
Probst, Luca
Probst, Luca

Balzer, Ben
Balzer, Ben
Balzer, Ben
Balzer, Ben

11,5sec

1,62m

7,50m

104 Pkt.
(11,5sec - 1,52m - 7,50m)

9,2s
2,50m
16,50m

528 Pkt.
(9,2sec - 2,50m - 16,50m)

28.03.2015
11.10.2015
28.03.2015
28.03.2015

28.03.2015
28.03.2015
28.03.2015
28.03.2015

Ihringen
Ihringen
Ihringen
Ihringen

Ihringen
Ihringen
Ihringen
Ihringen
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Rekordliste
Disziplin Name Jahrgang Rekord Datum Ort
Schulerinnen U8:
We:
50m: Godert, Anna (95) 9,6 sec 16.06.2001 Teningen
Weitsprung: Godert, Anna (95) 2,70m 16.06.2001 Teningen
Schlagball (80g): Stephan, Pauline (95) 14,50m 30.06.2001 Waldkirch
3-Kampf: Stephan, Pauline (95) 605 Pkt. 07.10.2001 lhringen
(50m/Weit/Ball80) (10,0sec - 2,42m - 14,00m)
W7:
50m: Schwede, Mira-Lynn (99) 9,1sec 08.04.2006 Ihringen
800m Schwede, Mira-Lynn (99) 3:04,55min  24.09.2006 Teningen
Weit: Olschok, Miriam (95) 2,80m 29.06.2002 Waldkirch
Hitz, Larissa (98) 2,80m 23.10.2005 lhringen
Schlagball(80g): Tortomasi, Laura (99) 17,00m 08.04.2006 Ihringen
3-Kampf: Tortomasi, Laura (99) 700 Pkt. 08.10.2006 Ihringen
(50m/Weit/Ball80) (9,4sec — 2,60m — 15,50m)
Schuler U8
M6:
50m: Hoffmann, Dominik  (99) 10,2 sec 23.10.2005 lhringen
Weitsprung: Hoffmann, Dominik  (99) 2,39m 23.10.2005 lhringen
Schlagball (80g): Bleier, Alexander (99) 13,50m 23.10.2005 Ihringen
de Saint Marie, Yanis (03) 13,50m 25.04.2009 Breisach
3-Kampf: Gobert, Lukas (99) 381 Pkt. 23.10.2005 Ihringen
(50m/Weit/Ball80) (10,3sec — 2,28m — 13,50m)
M7:
50m Bleh, Sebastian (99) 8,7sec 08.10.2006 Ihringen
1000m Bleh, Sebastian (99) 4:18,69min  24.09.2006 Breisach
Weit Gobert, Lukas (99) 2,98m 24.09.2006 Teningen
Schlagball (80g): Schuhmacher, Kenny(95) 30,00m 22.09.2001 Teningen
3-Kampf Bleh, Sebastian (99) 693 Pkt. 08.10.2006 Ihringen

(50m/Weit/Ball80)

(8,7s — 2,63m — 27,00m)
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